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Order ID Name Contents Value  Price Discount

99.90100.0 CT-10 display only - FREE*
99.90100.6 CT-10-PANTON 6 articles (50 items)

99.90100.6 CT-10-PANTON+ 6 articles (60 items)

These displays have a foot-print not much bigger than an A4 sheet of paper, these displays will 
easily find a home on a sales counter or in a shelf. 

Two configurations are available, but we also supply empty displays for your own selection. 

Order ID Name Contents Value Price Discount

99.90950.0 TT-95 diplay only - FREE*
99.90950.20 TT-95-HERMOLI 20 Hermoli articles, 150 items
99.90950.24 TT-95-SCHULCZ 24 Schulcz articles, 225 items

*when utilzed to display other SCHULCZ products
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20%
50 x 6 250 x 200 x

4  x 17,2 13,76
10  x 42 33,6
12  x 55,8 44,64

6  x 36,6 29,28
12  x 73,2 58,56

6  x 25,2 20,16

18%
60 x 6 305 x 250 x 274,59

x
10  x 42 34,4
10  x 38,8 31,8
10  x 46,5 38,1
10  x 50 41
10  x 61 50
10  x 66,8 54,8
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*when utilzed to display other SCHULCZ products

COUNTER-TOP DISPLAYS

TABLE TOP DISPLAYS

99.92100.115 BASIC 3FT ASSORTMENT 115 BEST-SELLERS 860
99.92100.120 BASIC 1M ASSORTMENT 120 BEST-SELLERS 900
99.92200.240 EXPERT 1M ASSORTMENT 240 BEST-SELLERS 1800

Table top displays re made of carton but are very durable, featuring a solid wooden base plate and 
solid metal hooks.   

FULL-SIZE WALL RACKS
FS-BASIC:     120 products on a 1-meter shelf

       115 products on a 3-ft shelf
FS-EXPERT: 240 products on a 2-meter shelf

We now offer 3 configurations of a high quality metal sales rack pre-filled with our best-selling articles representing a perfect cross-section 
of our entire product range. The rack is delivered with all necessary shelfs, dividers and hangers. Choose from two different configurations: 
Order ID Name Contents Items on Rack Reg. Dealer Price Price Discount

itemized listing on following 3 pages

OVERSIZE SHEET MATERIAL STORAGE COMING SOON
Storage solutions for flat sheet material with dimensions up to 75 x 100 cm 
as well as compartments for slats and profiles of 100 cm lengths. 



2 Schulcz Modellmaterial GmbH,  Gross-Buchholzer Str. 32, 30655 Hannover, GERMANY

PRODUCTS BY CATEGORY SCHULCZ MODELLMATERIAL GMBH Retail Prices (in EUR)

SKU DESCRIPTION x COLOUR SCALE SIZE DETAILS x x x x

1. MODEL DETAIL CAT
1.01     FIGURES CAT

02.30110.24 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 2 5 5 5

02.30111.24 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 2 10 10 10

02.40110.20 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 5 5 10

02.40111.20 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 10 10 10

02.40115.5 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:100 LEISURE H = 18 MM 2 0 0 5

02.50110.18 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 5 5 10

02.50110.36 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 0 0 10

02.50111.18 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 12 12 10

02.50115.5 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:50 LEISURE H = 36 MM 2 5

02.60411.4 HERMOLI MIXED FIGURES G WHITE 1:33 MIXED POSES H = 54 MM 2 0 0 10

02.70110.6 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:25 6 TYPES H = 75 MM 2 0 4 4

02.70111.6 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:25 6 TYPES H = 75 MM 2 8 8 8

02.40210.20 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 0 0 5

02.40211.20 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 0 0 10

02.50210.18 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 5 5 10

02.50211.18 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES WHITE 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 10 10 12

02.30310.24 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 2 0 5 10

02.30311.24 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 2 10 10 10

02.40310.20 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 5 5 10

02.40311.20 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 2 10 10 10

02.40314.5 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:100 BUSINESS H = 18 MM 2 0 0 5

02.50310.15 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:50 8 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 5 5 5

02.50311.15 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:50 8 TYPES H = 36 MM 2 10 10 10

02.50314.4 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:50 BUSINESS H = 36 MM 2 5

02.70311.4 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:25 4 TYPES H = 75 MM 2 0 0 5

02.20001.50 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:500 H = 3,6 MM 1 10 10 10

02.21001.100 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:333 H = 5,4 MM 1 10

02.30000.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES CLEAR 1:200 H = 9,0 MM 1 10

02.30001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:200 H = 9,0 MM 1 10 10 10

02.31001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:250 H = 7,5 MM 1 10

02.40000.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 H = 18 MM 1 5

02.40001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:100 H = 18 MM 1 10 10 10

02.50001.20 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:50 H = 36 MM 1 0 10 10

1.02     VEHICLES CAT
03.30201.5 BICYCLES WHITE 1:200 1 10 10 10

03.40201.5 BICYCLES WHITE 1:100 1 10 10 10

03.50201.4 BICYCLES WHITE 1:50 1 10 10 10

03.30301.10 CARS, ASSORTED 10 TYPES WHITE 1:200 W = 9 MM L = 17-25 MM 1 10 10 10

03.40101.4 CARS, 4 TYPES A WHITE 1:100 W = 17 MM L = 41-46 MM 1 10 10 10

03.50301.1 CAR, TYPE 'SEDAN' G WHITE 1:50 W = 37 MM L = 100 MM 1 10 10 10

03.10101.60 VEHICLES, ASSORTED WHITE 1:1000 W = 1,8 MM L = 4,5-5,5 MM 1 10

03.20101.25 CARS, ASSORTED incl BUS WHITE 1:500 W = 3,4 MM L = 6-9 MM 1 10 10 10

03.20201.100 CARS & TRUCKS, ASSORTED WHITE 1:500 W = 5 MM L = 6-31 MM 1 5

03.31101.22 VEHICLES, ASSORTED WHITE 1:250 W = 7,5 MM L = 18 MM 1 5

03.20401.10 TRUCKS, ASSORTED WHITE 1:500 W = 5 MM L = 21-31 MM 1 0 10 10

03.30421.2 DELIVERY TRUCK G WHITE 1:200 ASSEMBLY SET, W = 12 MM L = 40 MM 1 5

03.30451.2 CITY BUSSES WHITE 1:200 L = 50 MM 1 10

03.30454.2 CITY BUSSES MULTI-COLOUR 1:200 L = 50 MM 1 10

03.30471.2 TRAILER TRUCK, CONTAINER G WHITE 1:200 ASSEMBLY SET, W = 12 MM L = 72 MM 1 10

03.40431.1 DELIVERY TRUCK / LORRY G WHITE 1:100 ASSEMBLY SET, 8 PARTS, W = 24 MM L = 69 MM 1 5

03.20711.1 TRAIN SET, HIGH SPEED TRAIN WHITE 1:500 8 CARS, TYPE 'ICE', W = 6 MM L = 190 MM 1 10

04.00011.10 SAIL BOATS A WHITE L = 11-15 MM 1 10 10 10

04.00441.2 SAIL BOATS, w/o SAIL CLOTH A WHITE L = 44 MM 1 0 0 5

1.03     FURNITURE CAT
50.40101.10 PANTON CHAIRS w/ 2 TABLES WHITE 1:100 2 10 10 10

50.50101.5 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:50 2 10 10 10

50.60101.5 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:33 2 5 5 5

50.70101.4 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:25 2 10 10 5

50.H0101.8 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:87 H0 SCALE 2 0 0 5

54.50204.5 TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 1 10

54.50704.5 SQUARE TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 1 0 0 10

54.50804.5 ROUND TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 1 10

55.50106.2 TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 39 x 19 MM 1 10 10 10

55.50704.2 TABLES + 8 CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 16 x 16 MM 1 0 0 10

57.52905.1 ROUND TABLE + 5 CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 D = 44 MM 1 0 0 5

55.53717.1 COUCH SET w/ COFFEE TABLE WHITE 1:50 1 5

54.12141.24 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 1 10

55.14001.10 DINING CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 1 10 10 10

55.19021.10 BAR STOOLS A WHITE 1:50 CENTRAL LEG, LOW BACK H = 15 MM 1 10

57.12031.10 CHAIRS A WHITE 1:25 SEPARATE SEAT & BASE 1 5

57.15041.10 CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 1 10 10 10

57.18521.10 KITCHEN CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 1 10

54.60241.10 RECTANGULAR TABLES A WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 16 x 8 MM 1 0 0 10

55.20201.10 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 32 x 16 MM 1 0 0 5

55.21901.10 ROUND TABLES, LEGS SEPERATED G WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM D = 24 MM 1 0 0 10

55.60201.10 RECTANGULAR TABLES WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 32 x 16 MM 1 10

57.20201.2 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:25 H = 29 MM 64 x 32 MM 1 10 10 10

57.20801.2 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:25 H = 29 MM 32 x 32 MM 1 10

54.70101.1 SET OF BATHROOM APPLIANCES WHITE 1:100 10 PARTS 1 10 10 10

55.70061.1 SET OF BATHROOM APPLIANCES WHITE 1:50 5 PARTS 1 10 10 10

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM PRICE 
(SINGLE)

DISC. 
CODE

FULL-SIZE WALL RACKS, PRODUCT LISTING (1/3)
BASIC 3FT     BASIC 1M     EXPERT 2M
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PRODUCTS BY CATEGORY SCHULCZ MODELLMATERIAL GMBH Retail Prices (in EUR)

SKU DESCRIPTION x COLOUR SCALE SIZE DETAILS x x x x

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM 
PRICE

PACK 
SIZE

ITEM PRICE 
(SINGLE)

DISC. 
CODE

57.70061.1 SET OF BATHROOM APPLIANCES WHITE 1:25 6 PARTS 1 0 6 8

55.40051.1 OFFICE FURNITURE SET G WHITE 1:50 12 PARTS 1 0 0 5

55.40121.1 KITCHEN FURNITURE SET G WHITE 1:50 16 PARTS 1 0 0 5

05.10151.5 PARASOLS A WHITE 1:200 D = 15 MM 1 10

05.10201.4 PARASOLS A WHITE 1:100 D = 20 MM 1 10

05.10451.2 PARASOLS A WHITE 1:50 D = 45 MM 1 10

05.40311.1 GARDEN FURNITURE G WHITE 1:100 2 5

05.50311.1 GARDEN FURNITURE G WHITE 1:50 0,75 MM 2 5

1.04     BUILDING PARTS CAT
06.20121.12 STREET LIGHTS WHITE 1:500 DOUBLE ARM H = 0,0 MM H = 25 MM 1 5

06.30121.12 STREET LIGHTS WHITE 1:200 DOUBLE ARM H = 0,0 MM H = 47 MM 1 10 10 5

06.40021.5 STREET LIGHTS WHITE 1:100 DOUBLE ARM H = 0,0 MM H = 80 MM 1 10 10 5

06.50071.10 LANTERNS A WHITE 1:50 SINGLE LAMP H = 0,0 MM H = 80 MM 1 0 10 5

08.33161.16 STEPS, SPIRAL STAIRCASE A WHITE 1:200 W = 6 MM S = 0,9 MM 1 10 10 10

08.53011.15 SET OF STEPS, STRAIGHT G WHITE 1:50 W = 20 MM S = 3,7 MM 1 10

08.53081.16 STEPS, SPIRAL STAIRCASE A WHITE 1:50 W = 20 MM S = 3,7 MM 1 10 10 10

08.31711.2 BANISTER RAILS WHITE 1:200 H = 4,5 MM L = 145 MM 1 10

08.31811.2 BALLUSTRADES WHITE 1:200 H = 4,5 MM L = 170 MM 1 6 6 10

08.31821.2 BALLUSTRADES WHITE 1:200 H = 4,5 MM L = 170 MM 1 10

08.41711.2 BANISTER RAILS WHITE 1:100 H = 9 MM L = 145 MM 1 10

08.41811.2 BALLUSTRADES WHITE 1:100 H = 9 MM L = 170 MM 1 6 6 10

08.41821.2 BALLUSTRADES WHITE 1:100 H = 9 MM L = 170 MM 1 10

08.51721.2 BANISTER RAILS WHITE 1:50 H = 18 MM L = 145 MM 1 10

08.51821.2 BALLUSTRADES WHITE 1:50 H = 18 MM L = 170 MM 1 6 6 10

08.43161.16 STEPS, SPIRAL STAIRCASE A WHITE 1:100 S = 1,8 MM 1 10 10 10

08.20111.2 TREAD PLATES, SLOPE = 34° WHITE 1:500 54 x 100 MM S = 34° H = 0,4 MM 1 0 0 10

08.30111.2 TREAD PLATES, SLOPE = 34° WHITE 1:200 54 x 100 MM S = 34° H = 0,9 MM 1 6 6 10

08.40111.2 TREAD PLATES, SLOPE = 34° WHITE 1:100 54 x 100 MM S = 34° H = 1,8 MM 1 6 6 10

08.50111.2 TREAD PLATES, SLOPE = 34° WHITE 1:50 54 x 100 MM S = 34° H = 3,7 MM 1 6 6 10

1.05     SHEET MATERIAL CAT
26.00023.1 BRICKWORK RED 1:100 175 x 290 MM 0,5 MM H = 0,9 MM 2 10

26.00033.1 BRICKWORK RED 1:50 175 x 290 MM FLEMISH BOND, 0,5 MM 0,5 MM H = 0,9 MM 2 0 0 10

26.00043.1 BRICKWORK RED 1:50 175 x 290 MM 0,5 MM H = 1,8 MM 2 10 10 10

26.00142.1 SLATES RED 1:50 175 x 290 MM 0,5 MM H = 2,3 MM 2 10 10 10

28.57251.1 METAL SIDING WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM H = 2,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.57351.1 METAL SIDING WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM H = 3,0 MM 1 5

26.00232.1 STONE COURSES GREY 1:50 175 x 290 MM 0,5 MM D = 1,6 MM 2 10 10 10

26.00322.1 PLANKING GREY 1:100 175 x 290 MM 0,5 MM H = 3,0 MM 2 10

28.40051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:100 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 3,5 MM 1 5 5 5

28.40073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:100 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,75 MM H = 3,5 MM 1 5 5 5

28.50051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.50054.1 ROOF TILE SHEET BLACK 1:50 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5

28.50073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:50 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,75 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.50351.4 RIDGE TILE STRIPS, SQUARE WHITE 1:50 6 x 390 MM RIDGE TILE STRIPS, SQUARE, 0,5 MM 6 MM x 390 MM 1 5

28.50373.4 RIDGE TILE STRIPS, SQUARE RED 1:50 6 x 390 MM RIDGE TILE STRIPS, SQUARE, 0,75 MM 6 MM x 390 MM 1 5

28.50451.4 RIDGE TILE STRIPS, ROUND WHITE 1:50 6 x 390 MM RIDGE TILE STRIPS, ROUND, 0,5 MM 6 MM x 390 MM 1 5

28.50473.4 RIDGE TILE STRIPS, ROUND RED 1:50 6 x 390 MM RIDGE TILE STRIPS, ROUND, 0,75 MM 6 MM x 390 MM 1 5

28.50551.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES w/ RIDGE, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.50573.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:50 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES w/ RIDGE, 0,75 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.53051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM ROMAN TILES, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5

28.53073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:50 290 x 390 MM ROMAN TILES, 0,75 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5

28.56051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM PANTILES, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5

28.56073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:50 290 x 390 MM PANTILES, 0,75 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5

28.56551.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:50 290 x 390 MM PANTILES w/ RIDGE, 0,5 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.56573.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:50 290 x 390 MM PANTILES w/ RIDGE, 0,75 MM H = 7,0 MM 1 5 5 5

28.60051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:33 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 9,0 MM 1 5

28.60073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:33 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,75 MM H = 9,0 MM 1 5

28.70051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:25 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 14 MM 1 5 5 5

28.70073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:25 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,75 MM H = 14 MM 1 5 5 5

28.76051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:25 290 x 390 MM PANTILES, 0,5 MM H = 14 MM 1 5

28.76073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:25 290 x 390 MM PANTILES, 0,75 MM H = 14 MM 1 5

28.H0051.1 ROOF TILE SHEET WHITE 1:87 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,5 MM H = 4,2 MM 1 5 5 5

28.H0073.1 ROOF TILE SHEET RED 1:87 290 x 390 MM STANDARD TILES, 0,75 MM H = 4,2 MM 1 5 5 5

16.21010.1 CORRUGATED METAL BRASS 95 x 195 MM 0,20 MM L = 1,0 MM 2 10

16.32020.1 CORRUGATED METAL COPPER 200 x 295 MM 0,10 MM L = 2,0 MM 2 10

16.42010.1 CORRUGATED METAL ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,15 MM L = 1,0 MM 2 10 10 10

16.42020.1 CORRUGATED METAL ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,15 MM L = 2,0 MM 2 10 10 10

16.42030.1 CORRUGATED METAL ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,15 MM L = 3,0 MM 2 10 10 10

16.42420.1 EXPANDED CORRUGATED METAL ALU 195 x 285 MM 0,20 MM L = 2,0 MM 2 10

30.73104.1 CORRUGATED STYRENE BLACK 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 1,0 MM 1 5

30.73151.1 CORRUGATED STYRENE WHITE 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 1,5 MM 1 10

30.73200.1 CORRUGATED CLEAR PET-G CLEAR 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 2,0 MM 1 5 5 10

30.73201.1 CORRUGATED STYRENE WHITE 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 2,0 MM 1 5 5 10

30.73301.1 CORRUGATED STYRENE WHITE 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 3,0 MM 1 5 5 10

30.73600.1 CORRUGATED CLEAR PET-G CLEAR 290 x 390 MM 0,5 MM L = 6,0 MM 1 5 5 10

09.20360.1 ALU BULB PLATE ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,5 MM H = 3,6 MM 2 5 5 5

09.20500.1 ALU BULB PLATE ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,5 MM H = 5,0 MM 2 5

09.50600.1 ALU BULB PLATE ALU 200 x 295 MM 0,5 MM H = 6,0 MM 2 5 5 5

30.20130.1 STYRENE BULB PLATE WHITE 170 x 290 MM 0,5 MM D = 3,0 MM 1 6 6 6

30.50123.1 STYRENE BULB PLATE WHITE 170 x 290 MM 0,5 MM D = 2,3 MM 1 6 6 6

PRODUCTS BY CATEGORY SCHULCZ MODELLMATERIAL GMBH Retail Prices (in EUR)

SKU DESCRIPTION x COLOUR SCALE SIZE DETAILS x x x x

1.     MODEL DETAIL CAT
1.01     FIGURES CAT

02.30110.24 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 6,68 2 3,60 5 3,60 5 3,44 5

02.30111.24 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 6,68 2 3,51 10 3,51 10 3,35 10

02.40110.20 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 3,65 5 3,65 5 3,48 10

02.40111.20 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 3,51 10 3,51 10 3,35 10

02.40115.5 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:100 LEISURE H = 18 MM 8,36 2 0 0 4,79 5

02.50110.18 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 9,16 2 5,13 5 5,13 5 4,90 10

02.50110.36 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 16,72 2 0 0 9,33 10

02.50111.18 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 8,82 2 5,00 12 5,00 12 4,77 10

02.50115.5 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:50 LEISURE H = 36 MM 13,36 2 7,43 5

02.60411.4 HERMOLI MIXED FIGURES G WHITE 1:33 MIXED POSES H = 54 MM 10,04 2 0 0 5,47 10

02.70110.6 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES CLEAR 1:25 6 TYPES H = 75 MM 11,72 2 0 6,62 4 6,32 4

02.70111.6 HERMOLI STANDING FIGURES WHITE 1:25 6 TYPES H = 75 MM 10,88 2 6,12 8 6,12 8 5,85 8

02.40210.20 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 0 0 3,44 5

02.40211.20 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 0 0 3,35 10

02.50210.18 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES CLEAR 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 9,16 2 5,27 5 5,27 5 5,03 10

02.50211.18 HERMOLI WALKING FIGURES WHITE 1:50 9 TYPES H = 36 MM 9,16 2 5,13 10 5,13 10 4,90 12

02.30310.24 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 6,68 2 0 3,60 5 3,44 10

02.30311.24 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:200 12 TYPES H = 9,0 MM 6,68 2 3,51 10 3,51 10 3,35 10

02.40310.20 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 3,65 5 3,65 5 3,48 10

02.40311.20 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:100 10 TYPES H = 18 MM 6,68 2 3,51 10 3,51 10 3,35 10

02.40314.5 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:100 BUSINESS H = 18 MM 8,36 2 0 0 4,79 5

02.50310.15 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G CLEAR 1:50 8 TYPES H = 36 MM 8,36 2 4,64 5 4,64 5 4,43 5

02.50311.15 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:50 8 TYPES H = 36 MM 7,98 2 4,50 10 4,50 10 4,30 10

02.50314.4 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES HAND-PAINTED 1:50 BUSINESS H = 36 MM 12,52 2 6,45 5

02.70311.4 HERMOLI SITTING FIGURES G WHITE 1:25 4 TYPES H = 75 MM 11,60 2 0 0 5,85 5

02.20001.50 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:500 H = 3,6 MM 3,57 1 1,98 10 1,98 10 1,84 10

02.21001.100 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:333 H = 5,4 MM 8,36 1 4,69 10

02.30000.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES CLEAR 1:200 H = 9,0 MM 3,95 1 2,06 10

02.30001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:200 H = 9,0 MM 3,15 1 1,72 10 1,72 10 1,60 10

02.31001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:250 H = 7,5 MM 4,33 1 2,20 10

02.40000.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES CLEAR 1:100 H = 18 MM 5,84 1 2,97 5

02.40001.40 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:100 H = 18 MM 3,77 1 2,00 10 2,00 10 1,86 10

02.50001.20 SILHOUETTE FIGURES WHITE 1:50 H = 36 MM 3,95 1 0 2,09 10 1,94 10

1.02     VEHICLES CAT
03.30201.5 BICYCLES WHITE 1:200 3,32 1 2,00 10 2,00 10 1,86 10

03.40201.5 BICYCLES WHITE 1:100 2,98 1 1,76 10 1,76 10 1,64 10

03.50201.4 BICYCLES WHITE 1:50 5,25 1 3,05 10 3,05 10 2,84 10

03.30301.10 CARS, ASSORTED 10 TYPES WHITE 1:200 W = 9 MM L = 17-25 MM 3,44 1 2,03 10 2,03 10 1,89 10

03.40101.4 CARS, 4 TYPES A WHITE 1:100 W = 17 MM L = 41-46 MM 5,46 1 3,17 10 3,17 10 2,95 10

03.50301.1 CAR, TYPE 'SEDAN' G WHITE 1:50 W = 37 MM L = 100 MM 5,71 1 3,29 10 3,29 10 3,06 10

03.10101.60 VEHICLES, ASSORTED WHITE 1:1000 W = 1,8 MM L = 4,5-5,5 MM 6,05 1 3,28 10

03.20101.25 CARS, ASSORTED incl BUS WHITE 1:500 W = 3,4 MM L = 6-9 MM 3,32 1 2,02 10 2,02 10 1,88 10

03.20201.100 CARS & TRUCKS, ASSORTED WHITE 1:500 W = 5 MM L = 6-31 MM 11,60 1 6,24 5

03.31101.22 VEHICLES, ASSORTED WHITE 1:250 W = 7,5 MM L = 18 MM 9,16 1 5,05 5

03.20401.10 TRUCKS, ASSORTED WHITE 1:500 W = 5 MM L = 21-31 MM 3,77 1 0 2,24 10 2,08 10

03.30421.2 DELIVERY TRUCK G WHITE 1:200 ASSEMBLY SET, W = 12 MM L = 40 MM 4,16 1 2,28 5

03.30451.2 CITY BUSSES WHITE 1:200 L = 50 MM 4,16 1 2,27 10

03.30454.2 CITY BUSSES MULTI-COLOUR 1:200 L = 50 MM 5,00 1 2,80 10

03.30471.2 TRAILER TRUCK, CONTAINER G WHITE 1:200 ASSEMBLY SET, W = 12 MM L = 72 MM 5,46 1 2,96 10

03.40431.1 DELIVERY TRUCK / LORRY G WHITE 1:100 ASSEMBLY SET, 8 PARTS, W = 24 MM L = 69 MM 6,30 1 3,42 5

03.20711.1 TRAIN SET, HIGH SPEED TRAIN WHITE 1:500 8 CARS, TYPE 'ICE', W = 6 MM L = 190 MM 5,00 1 2,72 10

04.00011.10 SAIL BOATS A WHITE L = 11-15 MM 4,33 1 2,49 10 2,49 10 2,31 10

04.00441.2 SAIL BOATS, w/o SAIL CLOTH A WHITE L = 44 MM 5,25 1 0 0 2,85 5

1.03     FURNITURE CAT
50.40101.10 PANTON CHAIRS w/ 2 TABLES WHITE 1:100 7,48 2 3,78 10 3,78 10 3,61 10

50.50101.5 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:50 8,36 2 4,19 10 4,19 10 4,00 10

50.60101.5 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:33 9,16 2 5,49 5 5,49 5 5,25 5

50.70101.4 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:25 10,88 2 5,49 10 5,49 10 5,25 5

50.H0101.8 PANTON CHAIRS w/ TABLE WHITE 1:87 H0 SCALE 6,68 2 0 0 3,61 5

54.50204.5 TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 4,83 1 2,62 10

54.50704.5 SQUARE TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 4,83 1 0 0 2,62 10

54.50804.5 ROUND TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 4,83 1 2,62 10

55.50106.2 TABLES + 12 CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 39 x 19 MM 9,16 1 5,21 10 5,21 10 4,85 10

55.50704.2 TABLES + 8 CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 16 x 16 MM 6,68 1 0 0 3,58 10

57.52905.1 ROUND TABLE + 5 CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 D = 44 MM 10,04 1 0 0 5,38 5

55.53717.1 COUCH SET w/ COFFEE TABLE WHITE 1:50 8,82 1 4,66 5

54.12141.24 CHAIRS WHITE 1:100 4,33 1 2,31 10

55.14001.10 DINING CHAIRS WHITE 1:50 5,46 1 3,09 10 3,09 10 2,87 10

55.19021.10 BAR STOOLS A WHITE 1:50 CENTRAL LEG, LOW BACK H = 15 MM 6,68 1 3,58 10

57.12031.10 CHAIRS A WHITE 1:25 SEPARATE SEAT & BASE 10,88 1 5,84 5

57.15041.10 CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 7,48 1 4,39 10 4,39 10 4,08 10

57.18521.10 KITCHEN CHAIRS G WHITE 1:25 10,38 1 5,57 10

54.60241.10 RECTANGULAR TABLES A WHITE 1:100 H = 7,5 MM 16 x 8 MM 5,84 1 0 0 3,10 10

55.20201.10 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 32 x 16 MM 10,38 1 0 0 5,57 5

55.21901.10 ROUND TABLES, LEGS SEPERATED G WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM D = 24 MM 10,04 1 0 0 5,33 10

55.60201.10 RECTANGULAR TABLES WHITE 1:50 H = 15 MM 32 x 16 MM 6,30 1 3,18 10

57.20201.2 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:25 H = 29 MM 64 x 32 MM 3,44 1 2,02 10 2,02 10 1,88 10

57.20801.2 TABLES, LEGS SEPARATED G WHITE 1:25 H = 29 MM 32 x 32 MM 3,44 1 1,88 10

54.70101.1 SET OF BATHROOM APPLIANCES WHITE 1:100 10 PARTS 6,05 1 3,47 10 3,47 10 3,23 10

55.70061.1 SET OF BATHROOM APPLIANCES WHITE 1:50 5 PARTS 2,98 1 1,69 10 1,69 10 1,57 10
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4 Schulcz Modellmaterial GmbH,  Gross-Buchholzer Str. 32, 30655 Hannover, GERMANY

PRODUCTS BY CATEGORY SCHULCZ MODELLMATERIAL GMBH Retail Prices (in EUR)

SKU DESCRIPTION x COLOUR SCALE SIZE DETAILS x x x x

ITEM 
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DISC. 
CODE

1.06     PLANT FOAM CAT
24.33803.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS GREEN 30 PPI 300 x 400 MM FINE 3 MM 2 5 5 5

24.23804.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS GREEN 20 PPI 300 x 400 MM MEDIUM 4 MM 2 5

24.13805.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS GREEN 10 PPI 300 x 400 MM COARSE 5 MM 2 4

24.23806.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS GREEN 20 PPI 300 x 400 MM MEDIUM 6 MM 2 4

24.13810.1 PLANT FOAM SHEET GREEN 10 PPI 300 x 400 MM COARSE 10 MM 2 5 5 4

24.13815.1 PLANT FOAM SHEET GREEN 10 PPI 300 x 400 MM COARSE 15 MM 2 3

24.33103.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS WHITE 30 PPI 300 x 400 MM FINE 3 MM 2 5

24.23104.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS WHITE 20 PPI 300 x 400 MM MEDIUM 4 MM 2 5

24.13105.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS WHITE 10 PPI 300 x 400 MM COARSE 5 MM 2 4

24.23106.2 PLANT FOAM SHEETS WHITE 20 PPI 300 x 400 MM MEDIUM 6 MM 2 0 5 4

24.13110.1 PLANT FOAM SHEET WHITE 10 PPI 300 x 400 MM COARSE 10 MM 2 4

1.07     SCENERY CAT
71.00100.1 ICELAND LICHEN, SOFT NATURAL APPROX. 50 g 3 6 6 6

71.00106.1 ICELAND LICHEN, SOFT YELLOW APPROX. 50 g 3 0 0 6

71.00115.1 ICELAND LICHEN, SOFT GREEN APPROX. 50 g 3 0 0 6

71.00116.1 ICELAND LICHEN, SOFT OLIVE GREEN APPROX. 50 g 3 6

71.01009.1 SPONGE FLOCK BROWN APPROX. 50 g 2 6 6 6

71.01021.1 SPONGE FLOCK LIGHT GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6 6 6

71.01023.1 SPONGE FLOCK LIGHT GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6

71.01028.1 SPONGE FLOCK DARK GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6

71.02072.1 FIBER FLOCK LIGHT GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6 6 6

71.02073.1 FIBER FLOCK MID GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6 6 6

71.02074.1 FIBER FLOCK DARK GREEN APPROX. 50 g 2 6

71.03001.1 CORK GRANULES NATURAL APPROX. 500 ml D = 1 - 2 MM 2 6 6 6

71.93033.1 FIBER GRAS MAT DARK GREEN 300 x 400 MM 2 8 10 10

71.93036.1 FIBER GRAS MAT LIGHT GREEN 300 x 400 MM 2 8 10 10

2. DIY & CRAFT CAT
2.01     SHAPES CAT

01.08106.25 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 6 MM 3 5

01.08108.25 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 8 MM 3 6 5 10

01.08110.25 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 10 MM 3 6 5 10

01.08112.25 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 12 MM 3 0 0 10

01.08115.20 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 15 MM 3 5 5 10

01.08120.10 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 20 MM 3 5 5 5

01.08125.5 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE D = 25 MM 3 0 0 5

01.08130.4 RUBBER SPONGE BALLS WHITE NOW CONTAINING 4 PCS D = 30 MM 3 0 5 5

01.12008.50 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 8 MM 3 0 0 5

01.12010.50 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 10 MM 3 0 5 10

01.12012.40 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 12 MM 3 6 6 5

01.12015.25 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 15 MM 3 6 5 10

01.12020.15 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 20 MM 3 6 5 5

01.12025.10 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 25 MM 3 0 0 5

01.12030.6 COLMATED CORK BALLS NATURAL D = 30 MM 3 5

01.51013.10 PLANT FOAM BALLS GREEN D = 13 MM 2 5 5 10

01.51019.10 PLANT FOAM BALLS GREEN D = 19 MM 2 5 5 10

01.51025.10 PLANT FOAM BALLS GREEN D = 25 MM 2 5 5 5

01.54006.100 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 2,5 MM 2,5 MM D = 6 MM 3 10

01.54008.100 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 2,5 MM 2,5 MM D = 8 MM 3 10

01.54010.40 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 2,5 MM 2,5 MM D = 10 MM 3 10

01.54015.25 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 2,5 MM 2,5 MM D = 15 MM 3 10

01.54020.15 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 3,0 MM 3,0 MM D = 20 MM 3 10

01.54025.10 WOODEN BALLS w/ HALF HOLE NATURAL w/ HALF HOLE, 4,0 MM 4,0 MM D = 25 MM 3 10

3. RAW MATERIAL CAT
3.03     SHEETS CAT

19.44100.1 EXPANDED METAL SHEET ALU 195 x 300 MM H = 1,0 MM 2 5 5 10

19.44150.1 EXPANDED METAL SHEET ALU 195 x 300 MM H = 1,5 MM 2 5 5 10

19.44200.1 EXPANDED METAL SHEET ALU 195 x 300 MM H = 2,0 MM 2 5 5 10

19.44300.1 EXPANDED METAL SHEET ALU 195 x 300 MM H = 3,0 MM 2 0 0 10

20.11010.1 CORK ROLL NATURAL 600 x 800 MM 2 5 5 10

20.11020.1 CORK ROLL NATURAL 600 x 800 MM 2 5 5 5

20.13010.5 CORK SHEETS NATURAL 300 x 400 MM 2 10 10 5

20.13020.3 CORK SHEETS NATURAL 300 x 400 MM 2 10 10 5

20.13030.2 CORK SHEETS NATURAL 300 x 400 MM 2 0 10 5

20.13050.1 CORK SHEET NATURAL 300 x 400 MM 2 5

22.13101.2 STYRENE SHEET WHITE 300 x 400 MM MAT/MAT 1,0 MM 2 5

22.14051.3 STYRENE SHEET WHITE 200 x 300 MM MAT/GLOSSY 0,5 MM 2 10 10 10

22.14054.2 STYRENE SHEET BLACK 200 x 300 MM MAT/GLOSSY 0,5 MM 2 10 10 10

22.14071.2 STYRENE SHEET WHITE 200 x 300 MM MAT/GLOSSY 0,75 MM 2 10 10 10

22.14151.1 STYRENE SHEET WHITE 200 x 300 MM MAT/MAT 1,5 MM 2 0 0 10

22.52050.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 400 x 600 MM 0,5 MM 2 10 10 10

22.52070.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 400 x 600 MM 0,75 MM 2 10 10 10

22.52100.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 400 x 600 MM 1,0 MM 2 10

22.53050.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 300 x 400 MM 0,5 MM 2 10 10 12

22.53070.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 300 x 400 MM 0,75 MM 2 12

22.53100.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 300 x 400 MM 1,0 MM 2 10

22.54050.3 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 200 x 300 MM 0,5 MM 2 10 10 12

22.54070.2 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 200 x 300 MM 0,75 MM 2 10 10 10

22.54100.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 200 x 300 MM 1,0 MM 2 10 10 10

22.54150.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 200 x 300 MM 1,5 MM 2 10

22.54200.1 PET-G SHEET, CLEAR CLEAR 200 x 300 MM 2,0 MM 2 0 0 10

FULL-SIZE WALL RACKS, PRODUCT LISTING (3/3)
BASIC 3FT     BASIC 1M     EXPERT 2M




